
2025-2026 Awana Calendar 
(Special Event Nights are for Sparks and T&T) 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 

 
 

5 
12 
19 
26 

Club Night 
Club Night 
Club Night  
NO CLUB  

OCTOBER 

 

3 
10 
17 
24 
31 

Club Night 
Movie/Popcorn Night (Ldrs. Mtg.) 
Club Night 
Club Night 
NO CLUB 

NOVEMBER 

 

7 
14 
21 
28 

NO CLUB – Family Camp 
Awana Store 
Banana Split Night 
NO CLUB – Thanksgiving Break 

DECEMBER 

 

5 
12 
19 
26 

Club Night 
Joyful Noise Night 
Club Night 
NO CLUB – Christmas Break 

JANUARY 
 2 

9 
16 
23 
30 

NO CLUB – New Year’s Break 
Double Points Club Night 
Awana Store 
Crazy Hair Night 
NO CLUB  

FEBRUARY 

 

6 
13 
20 
27 

Club Night   
Club Night 
Pajamas and Sweats Night 
NO CLUB 

  
 

MARCH 

 

6 
13 
20 
27 

Club Night (Change for Missions) 
Club Night (Change for Missions) 
Awana Store 
Easter Celebration 

APRIL 

 
 

3 
10 
17 
24 

NO CLUB – Good Friday 
Club Night 
Club Night – Passport for Missions 
Club Night – Passport for Missions 
 

MAY 

1 
8 

15 
16 
22 
29 

NO CLUB 
Club Night 
Sportswear Night 
Awana Grand Prix (T&T) 
NO CLUB - Memorial Day Wknd. 
Club Night 
 

JUNE 

 

5 
12 

 
 

Movie/Popcorn Night (Ldrs.  
Closing Ceremonies (Awana Fair, 
Final Awana Store, and Completion 
of Club Year) 

JULY 

 

 Vacation Bible School - dates to be 
announced. 

 


